Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue Alhambra CA 91801  (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
      2/16
TSC Series
• Resistances from 1 to 48kOhms
• Power Rating 5 to 225Watts
• Resistance Tolerances to ± 5%
 Options:

±0.031”
[±0.8mm]
C
±0.062”
[±1.6mm]
K
±0.062”
[±1.6mm]
M
±0.062”
[±1.6mm]
C
±0.020”
[±0.5mm]
TSC-5 5 1 - 1k 0.313 [7.9] 0.188 [4.8] 1.00 [25.4] T1 - 1.44 [36.6] 0.146 [3.7]
TSC-10 10 1 - 1k 0.312 [7.9] 0.188 [4.8] 1.75 [44.4] T1 0.938 [23.8] 2.19 [55.6] 0.146 [3.7]
TSC-20 20 1 - 10k 0.438 [11.1] 0.250 [6.4] 2.00 [50.8] T1 - 2.50 [63.5] 0.146 [3.7]
TSC-25 25 1 - 10k 0.563 [14.3] 0.313 [7.9] 2.00 [50.8] T2 1.688 [42.9] 2.75 [69.9] 0.161 [4.1]
TSC-25A 30 1 - 10k 0.750 [19.1] 0.500 [12.7] 2.00 [50.8] T2 2.312 [58.7] 2.88 [73.2] 0.161 [4.1]
TSC-25B 30 1 - 10k 0.625 [15.9] 0.453 [11.5] 2.00 [50.8] T2 1.688 [42.9] 2.63 [66.8] 0.161 [4.1]
TSC-50 50 1.5 - 15k 0.563 [14.3] 0.313 [7.9] 4.00 [102] T2 1.688 [42.9] 4.75 [121] 0.161 [4.1]
TSC-50A 60 1.5 - 15k 0.750 [19.1] 0.500 [12.7] 4.00 [102] T2 2.312 [58.7] 4.88 [124] 0.196 [5.0]
TSC-50B 70 1.5 - 15k 0.750 [19.1] 0.547 [13.9] 4.50 [114] T2 2.312 [58.7] 5.38 [137] 0.196 [5.0]
TSC-75 75 1.5 - 15k 0.563 [14.3] 0.312 [7.9] 6.00 [152] T2 1.688 [42.9] 6.75 [171] 0.161 [4.1]
TSC-75A 90 2.7 - 20k 0.750 [19.1] 0.500 [12.7] 6.00 [152] T2 2.312 [58.7] 6.88 [175] 0.196 [5.0]
TSC-100 100 2.7 - 20k 0.750 [19.1] 0.500 [12.7] 6.50 [165] T2 2.312 [58.7] 7.38 [187] 0.196 [5.0]
TSC-130 130 2.7 - 20k 1.125 [28.6] 0.750 [19.1] 6.50 [165] T3 2.812 [71.4] 7.38 [187] 0.196 [5.0]
TSC-160 175 3.3 - 39k 1.125 [28.6] 0.750 [19.1] 8.50 [216] T3 2.812 [71.4] 9.38 [238] 0.196 [5.0]
TSC-200 225 3.3 - 47k 1.125 [28.6] 0.750 [19.1] 10.50 [267] T3 2.812 [71.4] 11.38 [289] 0.196 [5.0]
1 For non-inductive windings / divide maximum resistance by 2
TSC Series